YOUTH MINISTRY (MAJOR)

Bachelor of Arts
First Year Fall Semester First Year Spring Semester
BIB 101 Pentateuch 3.0 BIB 108 Gospels-Acts 3.0
ENG 120 College Writing 3.0 BIB 104 Bible Study Methods 3.0
HUM 101 Intro to Fine Arts 2.0 PHL 102 Phil/Christian Thought 2.0
GE 100 Spiritual & Personal Form. 1.0 Math 3.0
IS 103 Pressing Issues 3.0 Social Science/PSY100* 3.0
YM 201 Ministry to Youth 3.0 PE 102 Physical Education 1.0
PE 101 Physical Education 1.0 SL 110 Service Learning
SL 100 Service Learning 15.0
16.0

Second Year

Fall Semester

Second Year Spring Semester

BIB 201 History and Poetry 3.0
ENG 220 Critical Reading & Writing 3.0
Science or Math 3.0
COM 205 Public Speaking 2.0
Program Elective 2.0
Elective 3.0
SL 200 Service Learning

16.0
Third Year Fall Semester

BIB 301 Prophets

TH 307 Theology |
Literature

PSY 390 Career Development
YM 311 Comm. to Youth
Program elective

SL 300 Service Learning

Fourth Year

3.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
3.0

16.0

Fall Semester

BIB 312 Pauline Epistles 3.0
Lab Science 3.0
Humanities elective 3.0
YM 310 Spiritual Form. of Youth 3.0
PSY 202 Adolescent Psych 3.0
SL 210 Service Learning

15.0
Third Year Spring Semester
TH 308 Theology Il 4.0
Bible/Theology elective 3.0
HST102, 202 or 306 3.0
Program Electives 6.0
SL 310 Service Learning

16.0

Fourth Year Spring Semester

Bible/Theology elective
General Education Elective
Program elective

YM 411 Practicum
Electives

3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
15.0

BIB 402 Hebrews-Revelation 3.0
TH 408 Senior Theology 2.0
PHL 302 Intro to Ethics 2.0
YM 420 Youth Ministry Leadership 3.0
YM 412 Practicum 2.0
Elective 3.0

15.0

*Suggested to do PSY100 since it is the pre-req for some of the Youth elective choices.
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