YOUTH MINISTRY (MAJOR)

Bachelor of Arts

First Year		Fall Semester	First Y	ear Spring S	Spring Semester	
BIB	101 Pentateuch	3.0	BIB	108 Gospels-Acts	3.0	
ENG	120 College Writing	3.0	BIB	104 Bible Study Methods	3.0	
HUM	101 Intro to Fine Arts	2.0	PHL	102 Phil/Christian Thought	2.0	
GE	100 Spiritual & Personal Fo	rm. 1.0	Math		3.0	
IS	103 Pressing Issues	3.0	Social Science/PSY100*		3.0	
YM	201 Ministry to Youth	3.0	PE	102 Physical Education	1.0	
PE	101 Physical Education	1.0	SL	110 Service Learning		
SL	100 Service Learning				15.0	
		16.0				
Second Year Fa		Fall Semester	Second Year Spri		Semester	
BIB	201 History and Poetry	3.0	BIB	312 Pauline Epistles	3.0	
ENG	220 Critical Reading & Writ	ing 3.0	Lab Science 3		3.0	
Science or Math		3.0	Humanities elective		3.0	
COM	205 Public Speaking	2.0	YM	310 Spiritual Form. of Youth	3.0	
Program Elective		2.0	PSY	202 Adolescent Psych	3.0	
Elective		3.0	SL	210 Service Learning		
SL	200 Service Learning				15.0	
		16.0				
Third Year Fa		Fall Semester	Third Year Spring		Semester	
BIB	301 Prophets	3.0	TH	308 Theology II	4.0	
TH	307 Theology I	4.0	Bible/Theology elective		3.0	
Literature		3.0	HST102, 202 or 306		3.0	
PSY	390 Career Development	1.0	Program Electives		6.0	
YM	311 Comm. to Youth	2.0	SL	310 Service Learning		
Progra	am elective	3.0			16.0	
SL	300 Service Learning					
		16.0				
Fourth Year Fall		Fall Semester	Fourth Year Spring		Semester	
Bible/Theology elective		3.0	BIB	402 Hebrews-Revelation	3.0	
General Education Elective		3.0	TH	408 Senior Theology	2.0	
Program elective		2.0	PHL	302 Intro to Ethics	2.0	
YM	411 Practicum	2.0	YM	420 Youth Ministry Leadership	3.0	
Electives		5.0	YM	412 Practicum	2.0	
		15.0	Electiv	e	3.0	

15.0

^{*}Suggested to do PSY100 since it is the pre-req for some of the Youth elective choices.